
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Special Care

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Headlines
Triple A
Church service
Sing-along
Triple A
Q&A
Short walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Editorials
Triple A
Mini golf
Arts & Crafts
Group singing
Triple A
Puzzles
Group walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Sports news
Triple A
Darts 
Sing-along
Happy Hour with Ben
Triple A 
Gardening

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Business news
Triple A
Bowling
Gardening
Musicals 
Triple A
Village walks

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Health news
Out & About - SCU1 
Rose Gardens
Triple A
Out & About - SCU2
Triple A
Gardening 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Entertainment
Triple A
Alphabet game
Puzzles
Triple A
Group walks

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Daylight Saving Ends
World news
Triple A
Snakes & ladders
Triple A
Garden walks
Q&A

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Headlines
Triple A
Church service
Cross & noughts
Triple A
Manicure
Short walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Editorials
Triple A
Quoits
Memory tray
Group singing
Triple A
Puzzles
Car quiz

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Sports news
Triple A
Mini golf
Sing-along
Happy Hour with Sarah
Triple A 
Gardening

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.30pm

Business news
Triple A
Paintings
Gardening
Musicals 
Triple A
ABC Beach Q

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Health news
Out & About - SCU1 
Pohutukawa C.
Triple A
Out & About - SCU2
Triple A
Gardening 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Entertainment
Triple A
What goes with
Triple A
Short walks
Dancing

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

World news
Triple A
Parachuting
Triple A
Group singing 
Gardening 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Headlines
Triple A
Church service
Chat book
Triple A
Building blocks
Group dancing

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Editorials
Triple A
Skittles
Relieving stress
Group dancing 
Triple A
Mat games
Gem quiz

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Sports news
Mobility van outing
Triple A
Jigsaw puzzles  
Musicals
Happy Hour with Joe
Triple A 
Group walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
3.30pm
4.30pm

Business news
Triple A
Adult colouring
Sing-along
Triple A
Watering the plants

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Health news
Out & About - SCU1 
Totara Park 
Triple A
Out & About - SCU2
Triple A
Mini golf (men)

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am

2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Entertainment
Triple A
New Zealand 
experiences
Puzzles
Triple A
Group walks

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

World news
Triple A
Group singing
Triple A
Snakes & ladders
Watering plants

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Headlines
Triple A
Church service
Sports time 
Triple A
Hand therapy 
Watering plants

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Editorials
Triple A
Table games
Group singing
Triple A
Darts 
Village walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Sports news
Triple A
Bean bag throw
Group dancing 
Happy Hour
Triple A
Garden walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
3.30pm
4.30pm

Anzac Day
Business news
Triple A
NZ experiences
Musicals 
Triple A
Anzac quiz

9.30am
10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

Health news
Out & About - SCU1 
Kawa Bay
Triple A
Out & About - SCU2
Triple A
Bowling (men)

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Entertainment
Triple A
Watering plants
Sing-along
Triple A
Group walks

9.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

World news
Triple A
DVD: Tom Jones
Triple A
Village walks

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

International Dance 
Day
Headlines
Triple A
Church service
Town bingo
Triple A
Tactile activities
Gardening 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm

Editorials
Triple A
Quoits
Famous places
Triple A
Mt. of the world quiz
Group walks
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