

April 2024

RYMAN engage

Special Care

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
9.30am	Headlines
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Sing-along
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Q&A
4.30pm	Short walks

2	
9.30am	Editorials
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Mini golf
1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
2.30pm	Group singing
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Puzzles
4.30pm	Group walks
9	

9.30am	Sports news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Darts
1.30pm	Sing-along
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Ben
4.00pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Gardening
	_

4	
9.30am	Business news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Bowling
11.30am	Gardening
2.30pm	Musicals
3.30pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Village walks

5	
9.30am	Health news
10.00am	Out & About - SCUI
	Rose Gardens
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About - SCU2
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Gardening

6	
9.30am	Entertainment
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Alphabet game
2.30pm	Puzzles
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Group walks

7	Daylight Saving Ends
9.30am	World news
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Snakes & ladders
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Garden walks
4.30pm	Q&A

ď	
9.30am	Headlines
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Cross & noughts
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Manicure
4.30pm	Short walks

9.30am	Editorials
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Quoits
1.30pm	Memory tray
2.30pm	Group singing
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Puzzles
4.30pm	Car quiz
1.0	

10	
9.30am	Sports news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Mini golf
1.30pm	Sing-along
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Sarah
4.00pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Gardening

9.30am	Business news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Paintings
11.30am	Gardening
2.30pm	Musicals
3.30pm	Triple A
4.30pm	ABC Beach Q
·	

12	
9.30am	Health news
10.00am	Out & About - SCUI
	Pohutukawa C.
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About - SCU2
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Gardening
	•

13		14	
9.30am	Entertainment	9.30am	World news
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	What goes with	1.30pm	Parachuting
3.30pm	Triple A	3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Short walks	4.00pm	Group singing
4.30pm	Dancing	4.30pm	Gardening

15	
9.30am	Headlines
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Chat book
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Building blocks
4.30pm	Group dancing

10	
9.30am	Editorials
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Skittles
1.30pm	Relieving stress
2.30pm	Group dancing
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Mat games
4.30pm	Gem quiz

17	
9.30am	Sports news
10.00am	Mobility van outing
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Jigsaw puzzles
1.30pm	Musicals
3.00pm	Happy Hour with Joe
4.00pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Group walks

18	
9.30am	Business news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Adult colouring
11.30am	Sing-along
3.30pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Watering the plants
·	

Health news
Out & About - SCUI
Totara Park
Triple A
Out & About - SCU2
Triple A
Mini golf (men)

20	
9.30am	Entertainment
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	New Zealand
	experiences
2.30pm	Puzzles
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Group walks

21	
9.30am	World news
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Group singing
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Snakes & ladders
4.30pm	Watering plants

22	
9.30am	Headlines
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Sports time
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Hand therapy
4.30pm	Watering plants

23	
9.30am	Editorials
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Table games
2.30pm	Group singing
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Darts
4.30pm	Village walks

24	
9.30am	Sports news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Bean bag throw
1.30pm	Group dancing
3.00pm	Happy Hour
4.00pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Garden walks

25	Anzac Day
9.30am	Business news
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	NZ experiences
11.30am	Musicals
3.30pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Anzac quiz
·	-

26	
9.30am	Health news
10.00am	Out & About - SCUI
	Kawa Bay
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	Out & About - SCU2
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Bowling (men)

27	
9.30am	Entertainment
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Watering plants
3.30pm	Sing-along
4.00pm	Triple A
4.30pm	Group walks

28	
9.30am	World news
10.30am	Triple A
1.30pm	DVD:Tom Jones
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Village walks

29	International Dance
	Day
9.30am	Headlines
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Church service
1.30pm	Town bingo
3.30pm	Triple A
4.00pm	Tactile activities
4.30pm	Gardening

30	
9.30am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.30pm 4.00pm 4.30pm	Editorials Triple A Quoits Famous places Triple A Mt. of the world quiz Group walks